

In the Court of District Judge, Murshidabad.

Present : Shri I.Adhikari
District Judge, Murshidabad.

Misc Appeal Case No. 32 of 2019
(CNR : WBMD01-006364-2019)

Order No 4 dated 11.02.2021

Today is fixed for receipt of SR / AD upon respondent and filing step in the meantime.

Appellant files a petition today and prays for time for filing step.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned.

To 21.08.21 for receipt of SR / AD upon respondent and filing step in the meantime.

District Judge, Murshidabad