

In the Court of the District Judge, Murshidabad

Misc Appeal No. 32 of 2019
(CNR: WBMD01-006364-2019)

Present: : Sri Pushpal Satpathi
District Judge, Murshidabad.
JO Code: WB01301

Order No. 10 Dated 01.04.2024/29.03.2024

Record is placed this day as the fixed date was holiday being Good Friday.

P.O. is on leave.

None appears on repeated calls.

For the ends of justice, the matter is adjourned this day.

Fix 30.07.2024 for taking steps upon the respondent by the appellants.

D & C by me,

DJ, Msd(i/c)

District Judge, Murshidabad(i/c)